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7VWINING STOCK LIJST
]WMns rice

NANE. .âskod. Uic!.

Baltimoreo....................... 71 7
Dit 1'broo........................ 1 li 5l
Gominander ........................ 10 ô
13 or Park ...................... .3........s
Gisant,...................................... 51....
Gr.and Prise......................... a......
G oic Uille........................... 7 4
Homnsetako .................... 4........ 4 8
Iron 0o1t............................ 9 01
Iron loe ..................... 1.1 il
JUnIîo ..4 ............................. 10 25
mayllowor .......................... . .........
R. B.Lo ........... 4.4......... 2 .....
St. Elno .................... 6.... c 4
Bilvorina ............................. 6 . ....
Vlatory Triumph .................... 9
*Whtto J3or.......... . .. ........ 5 fi 8
Butte ........................... I 10
canada GoId Fiolds Syn............. 7
<Jaliforala., ................... .. 1 l
Evoning Star .................... g9 7
le0U Mauk ................................... ....
Monte Charisto.................. 5 44
Montroal Gold Flolds......... 15 12
Novolty..........................4..... 3 2
War ERgli.......................... 310 3001
L.e Roi..................................... .........
Dardanelles............................. 14 Il
Para................................... 15 5
Noble vive .................... 254 20
Raanbler (Jariboo............. 48 45

SlcnSoyerol$n ..... 4............ 37 soi

Oariboo, MoKlnuoy................. 1 25 1 14
Fontenoy, .......................... 18 il

Mno a........................... 22 19)
Waterloo...................... g 9
Knob HII............................ 92j 85
Old Ironeldes ....................... 1 15 1 (us
Pay Oreo..... .......... B.........
King (Oro de Noo..........................
Ratgmullen ............................ O 74
Brandon and Giolden Orown....... 30 20
D>ecoa ...................................... 26 21
GJolden Star .... ................... 33 80
Butt4o and Boston .................. 1 ....
Republia ..................... I 194 1 17à
W8ngé,er........::,:::::.............84 2

Wln eter......... ... 16 14
Virtue ......................... ....... 89 85
Payne..................................I1 21 1 18
Orow'o Nust Paua Goal........ 145 OU 40 t(1
Carlboro.Hydraulio........... 1 42 1 35
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.,ô00,000
8,500,00

1,760,000
2,500,000
1,000,0w0
1,000,000
1,000,000
I "M'0000
1,000,000

.300,000

2,000,000
1,000,000

800,000

2,000,000

2,500,000

5006000
2,50,OO

800,000
150,000

1,760,000

200, 000
1lm00000

1,2541,00
1,2c0,000

,452 ,0(W
800,000

1,00(11000
I'000000

100,000
1 ,500,000
1'o,0000

sb0,000
1,000,000
2,00,000
1,500,000

975,000
1,000,000
1:,0000
8,500,000
1,000,000

250,000
1,25(,000
3,000,000
2.000,000
5.000.000
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Silver and Load.
GoId.

ilivor and Lgead.

Gold, Silver. .ead.
Gold.

do
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Silvertand Laid.

Goal.
Gold.

LOCATION.

Trail Crack, B3. 0J.
(ln
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
(10
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Slocan, B.0.
do
do
do
do

N.B., eiooatg, B3.0.
clamp MoKlnnoy, B.0.

do
do
do

Boundary, 13.0.
do
do
do
do
do

Seine River, Ont.
do

Euroka District, Waah.
do

Fairview:.Oamp, 1.0.
do

Baker City Ore~
Sandon, B.ô.
Orow's Nest Pasbr.
Oarlboo District.

fltNDS AND DEBENTULEBI

fB ON S.

lai 
31,

Jan. j'l'y
di 1.

April Oct.
May INoy.

2nc Apil~ Oct.
lut Apnil Ocý
1ut 118Y Nov.

Ja.Ap.Jn. Oc
JTan. July

let Jan. july
let Âp'I let Ot
2nd Jan. July

g id

let Mfoh let Sep.
let Fol>. laI.Aug
let April Oct.
let Mch Sep,
lot April Oct.

Mal> Sep.
let Jan. Jniy

Mont Corporation Consol'd. Stock.
(Io do do
do Stock ........
do do ........

Montreal lanor Bonds Currency...
Toronto City do do....

do.- do do ..
Anar Light ..... ...........
Bell Teliphans. ...............
Canada Centndayl ............
cana"a Volorcd, Cottan Mi.....
Canad ien Pacifio ny. lAnd Grant-..

Commercial Cablo Couipons. i
do do Regcstered. 5

ZJ'i1fax Eleatrio Tramw.....
Ittczcoanial Sl oe ............
Lk, Champlain & St. Lawr=nc Je.
MS.troal Lioin & Mortag .....
3toutrenlstt ny.'...........

do do .............
Poopl oat& ihet&L ..........
kIohelieu& Ont. Na}...........
Royal El acir................
Tor ito lal.....a.........
Vin(Isor Ilotel .................

ZLAST
SALM.

106
100
lit,

117-120
101-100

100
117

110
1061

WHREM PAVABLe.

Parmarent ....
1010..............
lm0 ............
Permanent ....
1913 & 1914 5J1

1904, 1894......

1925...........
lm2 Int Nov..
1002 eprit ....
1931 ...........
1917
2397
110 let Jan
1910 Jan.......
1918 Apnil ....
1910 ...........

..... 908let Mob
1..... 2D let Ang

8- 1917 April...
IW 1915 let Itch

108 1931 Blet Aug
100 1912 ........

Bank. cf Montreal.
49 et

49 b

64 94

LIordu, Banetta & Domnsqueta

Bark o! Montreal.

Blank of Nova Sactia.
Bank of Montreal.

il tg

Merchante Bank of Halifax

Bank o! Montreal.

* Teawmend inierSt npou all Bonds, Débenturte, Dominion Stock and Montea Coroa n Stocn uol tin I Maks Ji
payable by laie purahaser ln addition 41 market pria.goflà dl a

AmoONT
]HOURD.

60,000
240.000

1,050,000
7,080,000

130,700
874,260
22,600

940,000

2,000,000
3.423,000

200,00
{20,000,000

£300,000
000,000
350,000

292,000
381,333

700,000
554,313
8-.4,30

2,799,933
450,000


